
LOT 8 BLOCK 6 MORNINGSIDE HEIGHT

561-281, 871-1572, 887-061, 903-

COLLINS WANDA
138 SE MARGARET DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06421-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

33317.060 1.00/

01/04/2017 DF 0.20 4,375 0 0 4,375

STANDARD
2

56,480
8,750
4,375
69,605
24,239
45,366

HX HB 25,000
20,366
69,605

0

69,605

0903/1922 5/31/2000 WD Q I 54,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUMMIT PROPERTIES

W COLLINS

0887/0061 8/25/1999 WD Q V 6,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PIERCE

SUMMIT PROPERTIES

2026
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BLDG:2:2: MH COMPLETLY REMODELED

BLDG:1:1: ROCKET MH

XFOB:1:1: ROCKET MH

15984 M H 125 08/31/1999

2001HX Base Yr

138 SE MARGARET DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,152 115.9000 108.95 125,510 1983 2005 10 0 0 45.00 45.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 56,480

1,152 1,152 56,480

BAS= W48 S24 E48 N24$.

BAS

48

24

48

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2003 2003 3 50 250

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 50 2003 2003 3 50 100

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

8,750

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH70.00 125.00 8,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 4,375


